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Results by Question

1. Q1 - Putting The Customer First’ — Should this be the explicit challenge that we apply to Service Transformation? (Multiple Choice)

2. Q2 - In terms of the way WE operate and work together, is Leadership, the connection between Leadership and Operations, Sharing Resources and Working better

Absolutely
More often than not
Not necessarily

Totals

with the Voluntary Sector, the right things for us to concentrate harder on? (Multiple Choice)

Absolutely
Yes, but other things are important too
No, there are other things that are more important

Totals

Percent Count
83.33% 15
16.67% 3
0.00% 0
100% 18

Percent Count
20.00% 4
75.00% 15
5.00% 1
100% 20

3. Q3 - If we were to concentrate our efforts around one of these key areas, which one would it be? (Multiple Choice)

Improving the effectiveness and relentlessness of our Leadership

Working harder to improve the connect between Leaders and Professionals/Operational Staff

Committing to improving the way we share resources

Working harder to realise the benefits to be gained from a strong, vibrant Voluntary Sector

Totals

Responses

Percent

Count

17.65%

29.41%

41.18%

11.76%
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4. Q4 - The current Leadership challenge is immense, should we look to focus in on fewer key things of importance, stick with them and look to achieve real, tangible service
improvement that benefits the customer, the public purse and local communities? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Absolutely 60.00% 9
Probably 26.67% 4
Possibly 13.33% 2
All that we are doing is already focused 0.00% 0
Totals 100% 15

5. Q5 - What area should we perhaps look to concentrate on, or look to provide some focussed support to, from a Hampshire Partnership perspective? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Support for the vulnerable elderly 55.56% 10
Keeping people in their own homes 0.00% 0
Supporting volunteering and community action 0.00% 0
Promoting the local economy 5.56% 1
Tackling worklessness 5.56% 1
Something else? 33.33% 6
Totals 100% 18




